
Library and Learning Resources Program: 2019-2021 Advisory Committee Members 

 

NAME EMAIL COLLEGE AFFILIATION 

Raul Arambula rarambula@cccco.edu Chancellor’s Office Chancellor’s Office 

Cheryl Bailey cbailey@ivc.edu Irvine Valley College 
Academic Senate for California 

Community Colleges (ASCCC) 

Ted Blake 
(Co-Chair) 

tblake@msjc.edu Mt. San Jacinto College 
Association of Colleges for 
Tutoring and Learning Assistance 

(ACTLA) 

Earic Dixon EDixon-Peters@riohondo.edu Rio Hondo college 
Chief Student Services Officers 

(CSSO) 

Vandana Gavaskar vsgavaskar@pipeline.sbcc.edu Santa Barbara City College 
Association of Colleges for 
Tutoring and Learning Assistance 

(ACTLA) 

Josh Hugh jhughey2@pasadena.edu Pasadena College 
Academic Senate for California 

Community Colleges (ASCCC) 

Laura Hope laura.hope@chaffey.edu Chaffey College Chief Instructional Officers (CIO) 

Jennie Longmire jlongmire@sierracollege.edu Sierra College 

Association of Colleges for 

Tutoring and Learning Assistance 
(ACTLA) 

Meredith Plummer mplummer@cmccd.edu Copper Mountain College 
Association of College Business 

Officers (ACBO) 

Romelia Salinas rsalinas12@mtsac.edu Mt. San Antonio College Council of Chief Librarians (CCL) 

John Taylor jtaylor174@occ.cccd.edu Orange Coast College Council of Chief Librarians (CCL) 
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